INSTALL IT. TRUST IT.
ArmaFlex SE
The upgraded essential RF2 rubber
solution for the Swiss market
Compliant with VKF and Minergie ECO regulations//
Fulfilment of technical values externally monitored//
Support by Swiss technical and marketing team//
No additional cladding needed//

102 AF-
SE-09X102
26 m - - - - - - - - -
108 AF-
SE-09X108
26 m - - - - - - - - -
110 AF-
SE-09X110
24 m - - - - - - - - -
114 AF-
SE-09X114
24 m - - - - - - - - -
Tube – standard. Black
32 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Primary content [metric]
15 AF-SE-32X015 32 m
18 AF-SE-32X018 32 m
22 AF-SE-32X022 24 m
28 AF-SE-32X028 24 m
35 AF-SE-32X035 18 m
42 AF-SE-32X042 18 m
48 AF-SE-32X048 18 m
54 AF-SE-32X054 12 m
60 AF-SE-32X060 10 m
64 AF-SE-32X064 10 m
76 AF-SE-32X076 10 m
89 AF-SE-32X089 10 m
102 AF-SE-32X102 6 m
108 AF-SE-32X108 6 m
114 AF-SE-32X114 8 m
Tube – self-seal. Black
9 mm 13 mm 19 mm 25 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Primary
content

60 AF-
SE-09X060-A
48 m 86 AF-
SE-13X089-A
20 m 89 AF-
SE-19X089-A
16 m - - -
Coil. Black
9 mm 13 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Primary content [metric] Pipe Ø [mm] Item Primary content [metric]
6 AF-SE-09X006/E 70 m 6 AF-SE-13X006/E 45 m
8 AF-SE-09X008/E 60 m 10 AF-SE-13X010/E 35 m
Coil. Black
9 mm 13 mm
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Primary content [metric] Pipe Ø [mm] Item Primary content [metric]
10 AF-SE-09X010/E 50 m 12 AF-SE-13X012/E 32 m
12 AF-SE-09X012/E 45 m 15 AF-SE-13X015/E 28 m
15 AF-SE-09X015/E 40 m 18 AF-SE-13X018/E 27 m
18 AF-SE-09X018/E 38 m 22 AF-SE-13X022/E 26 m
22 AF-SE-09X022/E 30 m 28 AF-SE-13X028/E 20 m
28 AF-SE-09X028/E 26 m - - -
Roll - standard. Black
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Primary content [metric]
AF-SE-13-99/E 13 1,000 8 8 m²
AF-SE-19-99/E 19 1,000 5 5 m²
AF-SE-25-99/E 25 1,000 4 4 m²
AF-SE-32-99/E 32 1,000 3 3 m²
Roll - standard self-adhesive. Black
Item Insulation thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] Primary content [metric]
AF-SE-13-99/EA 13 1,000 8 8 m²
AF-SE-19-99/EA 19 1,000 5 5 m²
AF-SE-25-99/EA 25 1,000 4 4 m²
AF-SE-32-99/EA 32 1,000 3 3 m²
Tape – self-adhesive. Black
Item Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Primary content [pieces]
AF-SE-TAPE 3 50 15 7612207516401 12 roll
ABOUT ARMACELL